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Item(s) In Cart

The People of the State of...
6/1/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/2/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/3/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/7/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/8/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/9/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/10/2004
Available for immediate download

Q

ty.

-

-

f

-

-

-

-

Price

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$205.00

$120.00

$244.00

$225.00

$281.00

$248.00

$260.00

Action

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a
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The People of the State of...
6/14/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/15/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/16/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/17/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/21/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/22/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/23/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/24/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
6/28/2004
Available for immediate download

-

-

-

-

f

-

-

-

f

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$227.00

$177.00

$227.00

$173.00

$181.00

$171.00

$111.00

$218.00

$213.00

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a
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Final price: $236.00 Remove Item

1) The People of the State of...
6/29/2004
Available for immediate download

-

Final price: $88.00 Remove Item

9 The People of the State of...
6/30/2004
Available for immediate download

-

19 The People of the State of...
7/6/2004
Available for immediate download

Final price: $218.00 Remove Item

-

1) The People of the State of... Final price: $263.00 Remove Item
7/7/2004

Available for immediate download

-

Final price: $216.00 Remove Item

1) The People of the State of...
7/12/2004
Available for immediate download

f

Final price: $228.00 Remove Item

9 The People of the State of...
7/13/2004
Available for immediate download

-

19 The People of the State of...
7/14/2004
Available for immediate download

Final price: $192.00 Remove Item

-

1) The People of the State of...
7/15/2004
Available for immediate download

Final price: $166.00 Remove Item

-

1) The People of the State of... Final price: $252.00 Remove Item
7/19/2004

Available for immediate download

f

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a &/20/2005
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The People of the State of...
7/20/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
7/21/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
7/22/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
7/26/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
7/27/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
7/29/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/2/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/3/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/4/2004
Available for immediate download

-

-

-

-

f

-

-

-

f

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$244.00

$241.00

$163.00

$122.00

$75.00

$103.00

$236.00

$219.00

$183.00

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a
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The People of the State of...
8/5/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/10/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/11/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/12/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/16/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/17/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/18/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/23/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/24/2004
Available for immediate download

-

-

-

-

f

-

-

-

f

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$40.00

$196.00

$51.00

$42.00

$46.00

$61.00

$34.00

$218.00

$214.00

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a
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The People of the State of...
8/25/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/26/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/30/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
8/31/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/1/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/2/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/7/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/8/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/9/2004
Available for immediate download

-

-

-

-

f

-

-

-

f

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$170.00

$195.00

$194.00

$220.00

$229.00

$98.00

$223.00

$216.00

$127.00

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a

Page 6 of 12

&/20/2005



Exemplaris

The People of the State of...
9/13/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/14/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/15/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/16/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/20/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/21/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/22/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/23/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/27/2004
Available for immediate download

-

-

-

-

f

-

-

-

f

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$210.00

$196.00

$224.00

$153.00

$197.00

$120.00

$212.00

$165.00

$202.00

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a
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The People of the State of...
9/28/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/29/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
9/30/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/4/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/5/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/12/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/18/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/19/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/20/2004

Available for immediate download

-

-

-

-

f

-

-

-

f

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$183.00

$173.00

$219.00

$157.00

$160.00

$41.00

$219.00

$96.00

$168.00

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a
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The People of the State of...
10/21/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/25/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/26/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/27/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
10/29/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
11/1/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
11/2/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
11/3/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
11/4/2004
Available for immediate download

-

-

-

-

f

-

-

-

f

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$179.00

$135.00

$47.00

$46.00

$125.00

$174.00

$186.00

$109.00

$78.00

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a

Page 9 of 12

&/20/2005



Exemplaris

The People of the State of...
11/8/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
11/9/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
11/12/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
11/22/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
11/30/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
12/1/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
12/2/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
12/3/2004
Available for immediate download

The People of the State of...
12/6/2004
Available for immediate download

-

-

-

-

f

-

-

-

f

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

Final price:

$68.00

$34.00

$46.00

$65.00

$88.00

$166.00

$131.00

$92.00

$152.00

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

Remove Item

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a
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Final price: $121.00 Remove Item

1) The People of the State of...
12/7/2004
Available for immediate download

-

9 The People of the State of...
12/8/2004
Available for immediate download

Final price: $100.00 Remove Item

-

19 The People of the State of...
12/9/2004
Available for immediate download

Final price: $122.00 Remove Item

-

1) The People of the State of... Final price: $36.00 Remove Item
12/10/2004

Available for immediate download

-

Final price: $41.00 Remove Item

1) The People of the State of...
12/13/2004
Available for immediate download

f

Final price: $37.00 Remove Item

9 The People of the State of...
2/25/2005
Available for immediate download

-

19 The People of the State of...
3/16/2005
Available for immediate download

Final price: $91.00 Remove Item

-

Remove All Items Subtotal: $14864.00

If you have changed any quantities, press this button to [ ]

https://www.exemplaris.com/federal/content/shoppingCart.asp?SOID=99{b75172¢7a425b945260286099¢00a
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